PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO ENGROSSED SENATE BILL NO. 2188

That the proposed amendments to Engrossed Senate Bill No. 2188 as printed on pages 929-933 of the House Journal be amended as follows:

Page 930 of the House Journal, remove lines 23 through 28

Page 931 of the House Journal, remove lines 10 and 11

Page 931 of the House Journal, remove line 17

Page 931 of the House Journal, remove line 31

Page 931 of the House Journal, line 32, remove "replace "9" with "8" and"

Page 931 of the House Journal, line 33, remove "replace "5" with "4", replace "7" with "6", and"

Page 931 of the House Journal, line 37, replace "9" with "10"

Page 931 of the House Journal, line 40, replace "10" with "11"

Page 931 of the House Journal, remove lines 44 through 48

Page 932 of the House Journal, remove line 2

Page 932 of the House Journal, line 3, remove "and replace "6" with "5""

Page 932 of the House Journal, line 4, remove "and replace "7" with "6""

Page 932 of the House Journal, remove lines 7 and 8

Page 932 of the House Journal, line 9, remove "replace "7" with "6" and"

Page 932 of the House Journal, remove line 33

Renumber accordingly